
Foglio n. 1
08/01/2016

Terza Giornata Circuito Master
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1     -000000 M50 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'58"00
2     -000000 M50 MANFROI ANGELO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'43"70
3     -000000 M55 PETRAZZI DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'43"00
4  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'42"00
5  VEN-032914 M35 PEZZATO ALBERTO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'42"00
6  VEN-032914 M35 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
7  VEN-032914 M35 MODENATO ALESSANDRO          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'40"00
8  VEN-032914 M55 MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE          PIAVE NUOTO                00'39"00
9  VEN-032914 M50 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO                00'39"00
10 VEN-032914 M40 OSTAN FABRIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'38"00
11 VEN-032914 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'37"50
12 VEN-032914 M65 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"00
13 VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
14 VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'35"00
15 TRE-000252 M70 RIGHI ALBERTO                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'35"00
16 VEN-019567 M60 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'35"00
17 VEN-019567 M40 MASO LUCA                    ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'34"50
18 VEN-019567 M35 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"50
19 VEN-019567 M50 FRANCHINI GIANCARLO          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"20
20 VEN-019567 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'34"20
21 VEN-019567 M45 AMADIO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'34"00
22 VEN-019567 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'34"00
23 VEN-019567 M50 STOCCO SERGIO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'34"00
24 VEN-019567 M55 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               00'34"00
25 VEN-001513 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'34"00
26 VEN-001513 M40 BOBBO GINO                   CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'34"00
27 VEN-001513 M35 TONON ALESSANDRO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"00
28 VEN-011922 M45 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"00
29 VEN-011922 M45 FOSSA MATTEO                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'34"00
30 VEN-011922 M35 FABBRI GIANMARIA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'34"00
31 VEN-011922 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'33"70
32 VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"60
33 VEN-011923 M45 SANGION MIRCO                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'33"20
34 VEN-011923 M50 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
35 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'33"00
36 VEN-023788 M60 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00
37 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"00
38 VEN-018427 M45 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'32"20
39 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'32"20
40 VEN-016160 M40 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'32"00
41 VEN-016160 M40 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'32"00
42 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO                00'32"00
43 VEN-019414 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'32"00
44 VEN-019414 M35 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'32"00
45 VEN-019414 M50 BERGAMINI ANDREA             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'31"90
46 VEN-019414 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'31"50
47 VEN-016058 M50 COLLA ROBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'31"30
48 VEN-016058 M40 BORLINA DANIELE              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"30
49 VEN-012003 M40 TAVERNA MAURIZIO             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'31"00
50 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'30"60
51 VEN-010335 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'30"00
52 VEN-010335 M30 DI MARIA RICCARDO            PIAVE NUOTO                00'30"00
53 VEN-010335 M45 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'30"00
54 VEN-010335 M40 BOSCOLO IGOR                 RANAZZURRA Lido            00'30"00
55 VEN-010335 M65 BIGNOTTO RENATO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'30"00
56 VEN-010335 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"30
57 VEN-010335 M30 DE BATTISTA LUCA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
58 VEN-010335 M40 DESSANTI STEFANO             PIAVE NUOTO                00'29"00
59 VEN-010335 M40 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'29"00
60 VEN-000360 M40 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
61 VEN-000360 M35 DE MARCHI PIERO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
62 VEN-000360 M30 ZANARDO THOMAS               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
63 VEN-000360 M30 PASQUALATO MARCO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'29"00
64 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'28"80
65 VEN-006248 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'28"50
66 VEN-006248 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO                00'28"00
67 VEN-005269 M35 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'28"00
68 VEN-005269 M35 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'28"00
69 VEN-005269 M30 FARESIN LORENZO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'27"80
70 VEN-005269 M35 DU BOIS JULIEN               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'27"50
71 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'27"00
72 VEN-009843 M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'27"00
73 VEN-009843 M35 SARTORATO MANUEL             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'27"00
74 VEN-009843 M35 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'25"60
75 VEN-009843 M30 VEDOVO MARCO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'25"40

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'59"20
2  VEN-006602 M55 DA ROLD NADIA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'50"00
3  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'50"00
4  VEN-022665 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'45"70
5  VEN-022665 M40 SFRISO ELISABETTA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'45"00
6  VEN-022665 M50 SCARPA EMANUELA              RANAZZURRA Lido            00'45"00
7  VEN-022665 M65 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'45"00
8  VEN-006530 M60 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'45"00
9  VEN-006530 M40 VANZETTO PAMELA              RONCADENUOTO               00'44"00
10 VEN-006530 M50 SARTORI LAURA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
11 VEN-006530 M50 BASTASI DONATELLA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'42"00
12 VEN-006530 M35 PIATTO CRISTINA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'41"90
13 VEN-006530 M40 FINGOLO CHIARA               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'41"80
14 VEN-006530 M45 ONGARETTO SONIA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'41"10
15 VEN-006530 M40 BOLLETTA BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'41"10
16 VEN-006530 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO                00'41"00
17 VEN-006530 M55 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'39"90
18 VEN-006530 M30 BATTISTELLA SONJA            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'39"00
19 VEN-006530 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"40
20 VEN-006530 M40 PANZARIN PAOLA               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'38"10
21 VEN-006530 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
22 VEN-006530 M40 BATTTISTO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'38"00
23 VEN-006530 M45 ZOIA SONIA                   ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'37"90
24 VEN-006530 M40 PICCINNO ELISA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'37"10
25 VEN-006530 M45 PERISSINOTTO BARBARA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'37"00
26 VEN-006530 M50 ZANELLA LUCIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'37"00
27 VEN-006530 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'36"60
28 VEN-006530 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'36"10
29 VEN-006530 M45 PANZARIN SANDRA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'36"00
30 VEN-006530 M35 MOINO FEDERICA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"30
31 VEN-006530 M40 LONGO VANESSA                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'35"07
32 VEN-006530 M35 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
33 VEN-006530 M40 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'33"00
34 VEN-006036 M40 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO                00'33"00

35 VEN-006036 M30 BRUSCAGNIN BEATRICE          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'33"00
36 VEN-006036 M30 BUGNA FEDERICA               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'32"50
37 VEN-006036 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
38 VEN-006036 M35 MORETTIN CRISTINA            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'31"50
39 VEN-006036 M35 BUFFOLO SARAH                NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'31"00
40 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'31"00
41 LAZ-024250 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'30"00
42 LAZ-024250 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO                00'30"00

50 Rana  Maschile
1  LAZ-024250 M50 MANFROI ANGELO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'00"00
2  VEN-001668 M55 FRANCESCHINI TULLIO          A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'58"10
3  VEN-001668 M55 PETRAZZI DAVIDE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'53"20
4  VEN-001668 M65 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               00'50"00
5  TRE-000252 M70 RIGHI ALBERTO                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'50"00
6  TRE-000252 M55 GIRARDI ERMES                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
7  TRE-000252 M40 OSTAN FABRIZIO               PIAVE NUOTO                00'49"00
8  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'48"00
9  VEN-006589 M50 LONGHIN MARINO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'48"00
10 VEN-006589 M55 MARCELLINO GIUSEPPE          PIAVE NUOTO                00'48"00
11 VEN-006589 M50 RIZZI MICHELE                PIAVE NUOTO                00'48"00
12 VEN-006589 M35 PEZZATO ALBERTO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'48"00
13 VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'47"90
14 VEN-020555 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'45"50
15 VEN-008662 M50 CATTAI MICHELE               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'45"00
16 VEN-008662 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               00'45"00
17 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               00'45"00
18 VEN-016103 M45 MIATTO CRISTIANO             PIAVE NUOTO                00'45"00
19 VEN-016103 M65 SARA ALFONSO                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'45"00
20 VEN-016103 M35 VELLO STEFANO                CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'44"50
21 VEN-016103 M45 SANGION MIRCO                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'44"00
22 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                00'44"00
23 VEN-028047 M40 BOBBO GINO                   CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'44"00
24 VEN-028047 M40 MASO LUCA                    ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'43"80
25 VEN-028047 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'43"80
26 VEN-028047 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'43"60
27 VEN-028047 M45 COLOMBI WALTER               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'43"50
28 VEN-028047 M45 AMADIO GIORGIO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'43"00
29 VEN-028047 M50 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'43"00
30 VEN-006248 M45 ZANCHETTA DARIO              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
31 VEN-006248 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               00'43"00
32 VEN-011922 M45 PRESOTTO GIANCARLO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'43"00
33 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'42"90
34 VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
35 VEN-006593 M50 STOCCO SERGIO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
36 VEN-006593 M55 TEDESCO MAURO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
37 VEN-006593 M35 IMBRIOSCIA FRANCESCO         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'42"00
38 VEN-006593 M35 FABBRI GIANMARIA             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'42"00
39 VEN-006593 M45 FOSSA MATTEO                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'42"00
40 VEN-006593 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'41"00
41 VEN-006593 M50 BERGAMINI ANDREA             RANAZZURRA Lido            00'41"00
42 VEN-006593 M40 PISTOLLATO MATTEO            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'40"70
43 VEN-006593 M45 MONFARDINO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'40"00
44 VEN-006593 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO                00'40"00
45 VEN-006593 M35 CAMPODALL'ORTO ANDREA        RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
46 VEN-006593 M45 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   00'40"00
47 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'39"50
48 VEN-005621 M40 BORLINA DANIELE              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'39"30
49 VEN-005621 M40 SCARPA SIMONE                RANAZZURRA Lido            00'39"00
50 VEN-018427 M45 LEVI MINZI DAVID             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'39"00
51 VEN-018427 M45 CREMONESE FRANCESCO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"80
52 VEN-018427 M55 SCARPI MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'38"50
53 VEN-018427 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'38"50
54 VEN-018427 M45 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               00'38"00
55 VEN-018427 M35 DE MARCHI PIERO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'38"00
56 VEN-018427 M35 SARTORATO MANUEL             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'38"00
57 VEN-018427 M30 PASQUALATO MARCO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'38"00
58 VEN-018427 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'37"50
59 VEN-018427 M45 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO                00'37"00
60 VEN-018427 M50 ZARAMELLA RADAMES            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"50
61 VEN-018427 M30 ZANARDO THOMAS               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"00
62 VEN-018427 M30 DE CAROLIS MARCO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'36"00
63 VEN-018427 M35 DU BOIS JULIEN               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'35"90
64 VEN-018427 M35 BOTTAN ANDREA                PIAVE NUOTO                00'35"00
65 VEN-018427 M35 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'35"00
66 VEN-000678 M35 CAMMARERI ENRICO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'33"00
67 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'30"10

50 Rana  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M55 DA ROLD NADIA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'00"00
2  VEN-022665 M65 PUZZINI ELEONORA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'00"00
3  VEN-022665 M70 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
4  VEN-022665 M45 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'56"60
5  VEN-022665 M40 BOLLETTA BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'55"00
6  VEN-022665 M40 SFRISO ELISABETTA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'53"00
7  VEN-022665 M50 BASTASI DONATELLA            RANAZZURRA Lido            00'53"00
8  VEN-022665 M45 DAMIAN CARLA                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'52"00
9  VEN-006530 M60 SCATTOLIN CRISTINA           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'52"00
10 VEN-006530 M40 PANZARIN PAOLA               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'50"00
11 VEN-006530 M50 SARTORI LAURA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'50"00
12 VEN-006530 M50 ZANELLA LUCIA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'50"00
13 VEN-006530 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'50"00
14 VEN-006530 M65 GEROMETTA LORETTA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'50"00
15 VEN-006530 M35 PIATTO CRISTINA              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'50"00
16 VEN-006530 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'48"80
17 VEN-006530 M40 VANZETTO PAMELA              RONCADENUOTO               00'48"00
18 VEN-006530 M55 LAZZARINI ALDERINA           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'47"60
19 VEN-006530 M30 BATTISTELLA SONJA            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'47"00
20 VEN-006530 M45 PERISSINOTTO BARBARA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'46"00
21 VEN-006530 M35 BERTON AURORA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'45"90
22 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'44"00
23 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"30
24 VEN-016214 M35 MORETTIN CRISTINA            ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'43"00
25 VEN-016214 M30 BUFFOLO ANNA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'43"00
26 VEN-016214 M45 BIANCHIN BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'42"00
27 VEN-016214 M30 LONGO MARTINA                ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'41"50
28 VEN-016214 M30 BUGNA FEDERICA               ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'40"00
29 VEN-016214 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO                00'40"00
30 VEN-016214 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
31 VEN-016214 M35 FOGLIATA ERIKA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"00
32 LAZ-024250 M50 CORO' MONICA                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'35"40

100 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  LAZ-024250 M55 GIRARDI ERMES                RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
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Foglio n. 2
08/01/2016

Terza Giornata Circuito Master
START LIST

2  LAZ-024250 M65 GEROMEL BRUNO                RONCADENUOTO               01'43"00
3  LAZ-024250 M50 LONGHIN MARINO               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'32"70
4  LAZ-024250 M35 TONON ALESSANDRO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'30"00
5  VEN-019567 M60 CARANZA ALVARO               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'30"00
6  VEN-020555 M55 CESCON LORENZO               ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'28"10
7  VEN-006589 M60 GIACCHETTO ROBERTO           CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'26"00
8  VEN-006589 M40 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'26"00
9  VEN-006589 M30 DE VIDI VALERIO              RONCADENUOTO               01'26"00
10 VEN-028047 M60 MONTAGNER WALTER             PIAVE NUOTO                01'26"00
11 VEN-028047 M35 MODENATO ALESSANDRO          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"50
12 VEN-028047 M65 FRANCESCHINI MIRCO           ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"00
13 VEN-028047 M65 SARA ALFONSO                 ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"00
14 VEN-028047 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'24"00
15 VEN-028047 M50 COLLOVINI PAOLO              RONCADENUOTO               01'24"00
16 VEN-028047 M45 MARCHESIN STEFANO            ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'24"00
17 VEN-006593 M50 GIACHETTO MASSIMO            CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'23"00
18 VEN-006593 M45 GUGLIELMINI MAURIZIO         CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'23"00
19 VEN-006593 M45 COLOMBI WALTER               ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'21"00
20 VEN-006593 M50 CIA ROBERTO                  CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'20"00
21 VEN-006593 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'20"00
22 VEN-006593 M60 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO                01'20"00
23 VEN-016103 M45 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'19"00
24 VEN-016103 M55 BATTELLINO MARCO             RONCADENUOTO               01'19"00
25 VEN-001513 M45 FECCHIO SERGIO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'19"00
26 VEN-001513 M55 PIZZIOL MICHELE              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'18"50
27 VEN-001513 M45 CALLIGARIS LUCA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'18"50
28 VEN-001513 M40 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO                01'18"00
29 VEN-001513 M45 DE PALMA ALESSANDRO          ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'17"00
30 VEN-019414 M40 MORETTO GIANNI               PIAVE NUOTO                01'17"00
31 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'15"00
32 VEN-023788 M45 PASQUALATO MAURO             RONCADENUOTO               01'15"00
33 VEN-011923 M55 SIMONATO ROBERTO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'15"00
34 VEN-011923 M40 BONOLI RUDY                  CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'13"90
35 VEN-011923 M55 TEDESCO MAURO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'13"00
36 VEN-010335 M45 VIDAL ALESSANDRO             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'13"00
37 VEN-010335 M40 BOSCOLO IGOR                 RANAZZURRA Lido            01'13"00
38 VEN-012003 M40 TAVERNA MAURIZIO             CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'12"00
39 VEN-012003 M55 SCARPI MAURO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'11"70
40 VEN-012003 M45 MONFARDINO LUCA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'11"00
41 VEN-012003 M35 PRESOTTO GIANLUCA            CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'11"00
42 VEN-016058 M50 COLLA ROBERTO                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'10"00
43 VEN-016058 M40 FURLANETTO GABRIELE          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'10"00
44 VEN-016058 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'10"00
45 VEN-016058 M30 DI MARIA RICCARDO            PIAVE NUOTO                01'10"00
46 VEN-016058 M40 DESSANTI STEFANO             PIAVE NUOTO                01'10"00
47 VEN-016058 M65 BIGNOTTO RENATO              ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'10"00
48 VEN-016058 M35 IMBRIOSCIA FRANCESCO         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'09"00
49 VEN-016058 M30 DE BATTISTA LUCA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'09"00
50 VEN-016058 M40 VIDOTTO STEFANO              PIAVE NUOTO                01'09"00
51 VEN-016058 M55 DRUSIAN MANSUETO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'09"00
52 VEN-016058 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'07"90
53 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'07"40
54 VEN-000360 M40 BIANCARDI ENRICO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'07"00
55 VEN-000360 M40 PISTOLLATO MATTEO            ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'07"00
56 VEN-000360 M30 LONGATO JOHNNY               PIAVE NUOTO                01'06"00
57 VEN-000360 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'05"00
58 VEN-000360 M35 BOTTAN ANDREA                PIAVE NUOTO                01'05"00
59 VEN-005269 M35 RAMUSCELLO MAURIZIO          CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'05"00
60 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'03"00
61 VEN-018830 M35 BARRO PAOLO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'03"00
62 VEN-018830 M30 FARESIN LORENZO              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'01"00
63 VEN-000678 M35 CAMMARERI ENRICO             ASD ARCA NUOTO             00'59"00
64 VEN-009843 M40 FAMA' ALESSANDRO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
65 VEN-009843 M30 DE CAROLIS MARCO             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   00'59"00
66 VEN-009843 M30 VEDOVO MARCO                 CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 00'58"40
67 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO              00'57"50

100 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-006602 M75 FIORINDO GIUSEPPINA          CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 02'11"50
2  VEN-006602 M70 PAIERO FRANCESCA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'50"40
3  VEN-006602 M45 DAMIAN CARLA                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'50"00
4  VEN-006602 M45 ONGARETTO SONIA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'46"00
5  VEN-006602 M50 SCARPA EMANUELA              RANAZZURRA Lido            01'46"00
6  VEN-006602 M60 CAVALLARIN RAFFAELLA         CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'44"10
7  VEN-006602 M45 BINCOLETTO DONATELLA         ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'40"00
8  VEN-006602 M40 FINGOLO CHIARA               CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'40"00
9  VEN-006602 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO                01'39"00
10 VEN-006602 M45 BIANCHIN BARBARA             ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'30"00
11 VEN-006602 M40 BATTTISTO LARA               CENTRO NUOTO PORTOGRUARO   01'25"00
12 VEN-006602 M35 MOINO FEDERICA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'25"00
13 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'24"00
14 VEN-005490 M50 SANAVIO EMANUELA             CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'22"50
15 VEN-005490 M35 LORENZON SILVIA              ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'22"00
16 VEN-005490 M45 PANZARIN SANDRA              CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'21"90
17 VEN-005490 M40 PICCINNO ELISA               ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'20"00
18 VEN-005490 M35 BERTON AURORA                CENTRO NUOTO JESOLO SRL S.S 01'18"00
19 VEN-005490 M30 BRUSCAGNIN BEATRICE          ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO   01'16"00
20 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'15"00
21 VEN-016214 M40 GREGORIS ALESSANDRA          NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'15"00
22 VEN-016214 M30 BUFFOLO ANNA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO              01'15"00
23 VEN-006036 M40 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO                01'13"00
24 VEN-006036 M30 LONGO MARTINA                ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'10"00
25 VEN-006036 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             ASD ARCA NUOTO             01'06"50
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